Add PLC functionality
with the
LogicStick
Commander SK
Simplicity with Functionality
Snap in Fieldbus
 or I/O options
such as EtherNet/IP or

Typical
Output
(kW)Order Code
SKB3400037 0.5 1.3 0.37 0.5 1.3 0.37
SKB3400055 0.75 1.7 0.55 0.75 1.7 0.55
SKB3400075 1 2.1 0.75 1 2.1 0.75
SKB3400110 1.5 2.8 1.1 1.5 2.8 1.1
SKB3400150 2 3.8 1.5 2 3.8 1.5
SKC3400220 3 5.1 2.2 3 5.1 2.2
SKC3400400 5 9 4 5 9 4
SKD3400550 7.5 13 5.5 7.5 13 5.5
SKD3400750 10 16.5 7.5 10 16.5 7.5

Typical
Output
(kW)Order Code
SKA1100025 .33 1.7 0.25 .33 1.7 0.25
SKA1100037 .5 2.2 0.37 .5 2.2 0.37
SKB1100075 1 4 0.75 1 4 0.75
SKB1100110 1.5 5.2 1.1 1.5 5.2 1.1
200 / 240 VAC
±10% 1Ø
(230V 3Ø output)
Normal Duty Heavy Duty
Motor
Power
(HP)
Max
Continuous
Current (A)
Typical
Output
(kW)
Motor
Power
(HP)
Max
Continuous
Current (A)
Typical
Output
(kW)Order Code
SKA1200025 0.33 1.7 0.25 0.33 1.7 0.25
SKA1200037 0.5 2.2 0.37 0.5 2.2 0.37
SKA1200055 0.75 3 0.55 0.75 3 0.55
SKA1200075 1 4 0.75 1 4 0.75
SKBD200110 1.5 5.2 1.1 1.5 5.2 1.1
SKBD200150 2 7 1.5 2 7 1.5
SKCD200220 3 9.6 2.2 3 9.6 2.2
SKDD200300 3 12.6 3 3 12.6 3